Flexible Power-D-Box® with pcb for 3600/2210/ESS30/ESX10
11801
  6
Description
The Power-D-Box® with printed circuit board is a compact power
distribution system, designed as a 2U 19“ rack, made of aluminium
profiles with anodised front plate. It accommodates the following

in series and break contact
connected in parallel
PDB-P-L- 2210- 2p- 28R4SW - B4GR ordering example
Ordering Information
Preferred types
circuit breaker 3600 / 3900
PDB-P-L-3600-30A0-B4 terminals on pcb
PDB-P-L-3600-30A3SW-B4GR terminals on symmetrical rail
circuit breaker 2210 1-pole
PDB-P-L-2210-30A0-B4 terminals on pcb
PDB-P-L-2210-30R0-B4 terminals on pcb, redundant
PDB-P-L-2210-30A3SW-B4GR terminals on symmetrical rail
PDB-P-L-2210-30R3SW-B4GR terminals on symmetrical rail,
redundant
circuit breaker 2210 2-pole
PDB-P-L-2210-2P-28R4SW-B4GR terminals on symmetrical rail,
redundant
circuit breaker ESS30
PDB-P-L-ESS30-30A0-B1 terminals on pcb
PDB-P-L-ESS30-30A3SW-B1GR terminals on symmetrical rail
Flexible Power-D-Box® with pcb for 3600/2210/ESS30/ESX10
Flexible Power-D-Box® with pcb for 3600/2210/ESS30/ESX10
2 1801